DESCRIPTION
The CXAL-B6L series of commercial extruded aluminum exit and sortie signs
with battery unit, features a fully modern appearance. The extruded aluminum
design provides for a rigid, durable and lightweight sign. Two PAR18 small
style, front mounted heads are standard, MR16 type are optional.
ELECTRICAL
• �LED ultra bright light source
• �120/347VAC Input, field selectable

below)
WHT - White (standard)
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min.  60 min. 90 min.
CXAL-B6L0636
CXAL-B6L0650
CXAL-B6L1236
CXAL-B6L1250
CXAL-B6L1272
6V
6V
12V
12V
12V
36
50
36
50
72
18
25
18
25
36
12
16
12
16
24
6.13
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25"
3.75"
2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
Type SM - PAR18
Thermoplastic
12W max.
Type MD - MR16
Die cast
20W max.
Type MB - MR16
Die cast
20W max.
LAMP SELECTION
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3WLJ, 4WLJ, 5WLA 3WLJ, 4WLJ, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
Quartz halogen 10WQ
Tungsten 09WT
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
Quartz halogen 10WQ, 12WQ, 20WQ 20WQ
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141-15 and C860
Watts Lumens
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LUMEN TABLE
Project: Contractor: